
C7A
Feakle-Flagmount- Gort

 

   C7A
Gort-Flagmount-Feakle

Returns Stops Time

Gort Market Square 13:30

Gort Lidl 13:31

Gort SuperValu 13:33

Gort Aldi 13:35

Gort Centra 13:37

Gort Train Station 13:38

Kilbeacanty McCarthy’s Bar and Lounge 13:44

Ballyturn Ambush Site & D.R. 13:48

Derrybrien St. Patrick’s Church D.R.

Derrybrien Egan’s Bar D.R.

Slieveanore D.R. D.R.

Flagmount Kennedy’s Cross 14:25

Flagmount Cahermurphy Looped Walk Entrance 14:30

Flagmount O’Mara’s General Store 14:35

Caher Kelly’s/Lough Graney Jetty 14:42

Killanena D.R. D.R.

Feakle Pepper’s Pub 14:57

Feakle Digital Hub/Old Creamery 14:59

Feakle Clare Ecolodge/Loughnane’s 15:01

Friday (Weekly)

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.     
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.   
  



 

   C7A
Feakle-Flagmount-Gort

Departs Stops Time

Feakle Clare Ecolodge/Loughnane’s 08:15

Feakle Digital Hub/Old Creamery 08:17

Feakle Pepper’s Pub 08:19

Killanena D.R. D.R.

Caher Kelly’s/Lough Graney Jetty 08:34

Flagmount Opppsite O’Mara’s General Store 08:41

Flagmount Cahermurphy Looped Walk Entrance 08:46

Flagmount Kennedy’s Cross 08:51

Slieveanore D.R. D.R.

Derrybrien Egan’s Bar D.R.

Derrybrien St. Patrick’s Church D.R.

Ballyturn Ambush Site & D.R. 09:28

Kilbeacanty McCarthy’s Bar and Lounge 09:32

Gort Train Station 09:38

Gort Opposite Centra 09:39

Gort Aldi 09:41

Gort SuperValu 09:43

Gort Lidl 09:45

Gort Market Square 09:46

Call us at 065 6719101
or for text bookings 087 9374148

November 2023

Fares are subject to change and vary depending on service. 
Go to locallinklc.ie to see fares for this service.

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.     
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.   
  

Friday (Weekly)


